171
R
EC
ESSED
Ordering Information
Features
Cross SectionsProduct Availability
- - - -
• Completely recessed housing and light basket
• Center basket (LUM) or center basket with louver (LUML)
• One, two, or three lamp cross sections
• Available for T8, T5, T5HO, 40TT, or 50TT lamps
• 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4 recessed profiles
• Surface mount profile available
• LUM center basket provides an elegant aesthetic with a soft glow
• LUML louvered side basket offers high efficiency, brightness control
or cross baffle options in a variety of finishes
• Simple to install, easy to maintain
• UL listed 1598
• Damp label available on most models
LUM/LUML Center Louver Recessed Indirect
Example: LUM22-240TTG-MPO-ETTU
Model
Size
Lamp Type
Ceiling Type
LUM - Lumio
LUML - Lumio Center
Louver
14 - 1’x4’
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
G - Grid Lay-in
SM - Surface Mount
(For hard ceilings use
flange kit)
No. of Lamps
in Cross Section
1 - One
2 - Two
3 - Three
Options
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V
Lamps in Lamps in Lamp
Size Cross Section Fixture Type Height
1’x4’ 1 1 28, 32, 54 53⁄4”
1 2 40TT, 50TT 53⁄4”
2 2 28, 32, 54 53⁄4”
2’x2’ 2 2 14, 17, 24, 40TT, 50TT 53⁄4”
3 3 14,17, 24 53⁄4”
2’x4’ 2 2 28, 32, 54 53⁄4”
2 4 40TT, 50TT 53⁄4”
3 3 28, 32, 54 53⁄4”
Note: 3-lamp, T8 units not available for end-to-end row
mounting.
LUM22-217 LUM22-240TT
LUML22-217, LUML24-232
53⁄4” 53⁄4”
24” 24”
LUML22-240TT, LUML24-240TT
Shielding – LUM
17 - 2’, 17 Watt, T8
32 - 4’, 32 Watt, T8
14 - 2’, 14 Watt, T5
28 - 4’, 28 Watt, T5
24 - 2’, 24 Watt, T5 HO
54 - 4’, 54 Watt, T5 HO
40TT - 40 Watt, Twin Tube
Compact Fluorescent
50TT - 50 Watt, Twin Tube
Compact Fluorescent